
From: Johnson-Jones, Hope <hjones@eoc.sc.gov>
To: annepittscdc@windstream.net <annepittscdc@windstream.net>

jnlawmaker@gmail.com <jnlawmaker@gmail.com>
JoeNeal@schouse.gov <JoeNeal@schouse.gov> 
repjrs@bellsouth.net <repjrs@bellsouth.net>
adamanderson@schouse.gov <adamanderson@schouse.gov> 
amartin@greenville.k12.sc.us <amartin@greenville.k12.sc.us> 
dwhittem@bellsouth.net <dwhittem@bellsouth.net>
phillip.bowers@duke-energy.com <phillip.bowers@duke-energy.com> 
djresearch@bellsouth.net <djresearch@bellsouth.net> 
JohnMatthews@scsenate.gov <JohnMatthews@scsenate.gov> 
ValarieTresvant@scsenate.gov <ValarieTresvant@scsenate.gov> 
DawnJennings@scsenate.gov <DawnJennings@scsenate.gov> 
piercemcnair@schouse.gov <piercemcnair@schouse.gov> 
dteppara@ed.sc.gov <dteppara@ed.sc.gov>
Veldran, Katherine <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov> 
rwill19@scsu.edu <rwill19@scsu.edu>
Zais, Mick <mzais@ed.sc.gov>

CC: katemaroney@scsenate.gov <katemaroney@scsenate.gov> 
SarahGilbert@scsenate.gov <SarahGilbert@scsenate.gov> 
SBIComm@scsenate.gov <SBIComm@scsenate.gov>
DannyMerck@pickens.k12.sc.us <DannyMerck@pickens.k12.sc.us> 
NRobinson@nexsenpruet.com <NRobinson@nexsenpruet.com> 
ptate@rhmail.org <ptate@rhmail.org>
MikeFair@scsenate.gov <MikeFair@scsenate.gov>
SharonFennell@scsenate.gov <SharonFennell@scsenate.gov> 
barbara_hairfield@charleston.k12.sc.us <barbara_hairfield@charleston.k12.sc.us> 
annebull82@gmail.com <annebull82@gmail.com>
Andy@andypatrick.org <Andy@andypatrick.org> 
andrewpatrick@advancepointglobal.com <andrewpatrick@advancepointglobal.com> 
AndyPatrick@schouse.gov <AndyPatrick@schouse.gov>
Seanna Adcox <sadcox@ap.org> 
southdaybook@ap.org <southdaybook@ap.org>
Baker, Josh <JoshBaker@gov.sc.gov>
tpbockus@bellsouth.net <tpbockus@bellsouth.net>
Nancy Busbee <nbusbee@ed.sc.gov>
Martha Casto <MarthaCasto@scsenate.gov>
Charmeka Childs <CChilds@ed.sc.gov>
Phyllis Gildea <phyllisgildea@gmail.com>
Glass, Alison <glassag@andersonsc.com>
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Gressette, Elizabeth <choice9@bellsouth.net>
Angela Hill <AngelaHill@scstatehouse.gov>
Jamie Self <jself@thestate.com>
Gina Smith <Gina_Nicole_Smith@yahoo.com>
Krohne, Paul <pkrohne@scsba.org>
Monrad, Diane <dmonrad@gwm.sc.edu>
Lynn Murray <lstokes-murray@mcnair.net>
Thompson, RL <rlthompson@rhtc.net>
Vicki Walker <vwalker@mcnair.net>
Tim Waller <twaller@hearst.com>
Wells, Christopher <cwells@budget.sc.gov>
Barton, Melanie <mbarton@eoc.sc.gov>
Yow, Dana <danay@eoc.sc.gov>
Andrews, Kevin <kandrews@eoc.sc.gov>
Ward, Bunnie <bward@eoc.sc.gov> 
raineyhk@gmail.com <raineyhk@gmail.com>
Geiger, Paulette <pgeiger@eoc.sc.gov>

Date: 9/26/2014 8:21:39 AM
Subject: Upcomming EIA & Improvement Mechanisms Subcommittee Meeting, Monday, October 

13, 2014

Dear EIA & Improvement Mechanisms Subcommittee Members:

The EIA and Improvement Mechanisms Subcommittee will meet on Monday, October 13,
2014 at 10:00 a.m. prior the full EOC meeting in Room 433 of the Blatt Building. At this
meeting EIA-funded programs and entities will be given an opportunity to provide additional 
information. The meeting will conclude at noon to give you time to eat prior to the full EOC 
meeting at 1:00. The budget notebooks and the EIA meeting packet will be mailed to you
prior to this meeting.

Sincerely,

Hope A Johnson-Jones
SC Education Oversight Committee 
P. O. Box 11867 
Columbia, SC 29211 
803.734.2714
803.734.6167 (fax)

Email correspondence to or from the SC Education Oversight Committee email account may be considered public information 
and subject to release under the SC Freedom of Information Act or pursuant to subpoena.

This email transmission is intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed. If you have

mailto:choice9@bellsouth.net
mailto:AngelaHill@scstatehouse.gov
mailto:jself@thestate.com
mailto:Gina_Nicole_Smith@yahoo.com
mailto:pkrohne@scsba.org
mailto:dmonrad@gwm.sc.edu
mailto:lstokes-murray@mcnair.net
mailto:rlthompson@rhtc.net
mailto:vwalker@mcnair.net
mailto:twaller@hearst.com
mailto:cwells@budget.sc.gov
mailto:mbarton@eoc.sc.gov
mailto:danay@eoc.sc.gov
mailto:kandrews@eoc.sc.gov
mailto:bward@eoc.sc.gov
mailto:raineyhk@gmail.com
mailto:pgeiger@eoc.sc.gov


received this communication in error, please notify the sender by replying to this message and delete the original message 
immediately.


